Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CS65-550-853 3dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-551-853 5dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-552-853 6dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-554-853 8dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-556-853 10dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-557-853 13dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-558-853 15dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-559-853 20dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-560-853 30dB Power Tapper, 380-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
WESTELL .COM
General Information
Westell Power Tappers are an important part of a distributed antenna
system by splitting power unequally.  With tap values from 3.0 to 30dB